BEER
DRAFT

COORS BANQUET Lager, Colorado ...... 3
SHINER BOCK Amber Lager, Texas ...... 4
VARIOUS ROTATING HANDLES*

BOTTLES & CANS

Working Class Lager

LONE STAR Texas ...... 4

SHINER BOCK Texas ...... 4

STROH’S Can, Wisconsin ...... 3

SCHLITZ Wisconsin ...... 4

COORS LIGHT Colorado ...... 4

MILLER LITE 160z Can, Wisconsin ...... 4
TECATE Can, Mexico ...... 4

OLD MILWAUKEE Can, Wisconsin ...... 3
OLD MILWAUKEE NA Can, Wisconsin ...... 3
HUDEPOHL AMBER 160z Can, Ohio ...... 4
HIGH LIFE 70z Pony, Wisconsin ...... 2
0’DOUL'S NA Can, Missouri ...... 3
MYSTERY BEER 27?7 ...... 4

AGAINST THE GRAIN rotating, ask server for details ...... [

Other Lagers & a Kolsch

NORTH COAST SCRIMSHAW Pilsner-style Lager, California ......
PACIFICO Pilsner-style Lager, Mexico ......

NEGRA MODELO Lager, Mexico ...... 5

BOHEMIA Lager, Mexico ......

SCHLAFLY KOLSCH Missoi ...... 5

VICTORY PRIMA PILS Pilsner-style Lager, Pennsylvania ...... 5
ANCHOR STEAM California Common, California ...... 6
OMISSION LAGER Gluten Free, Oregon ...... 5

SHINER BLACK Schwarzbier, Texas ...... 5

| = LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES



Cider

SMITH & FORGE 160z Can, Cider, Tennessee ...... 6

CIDERGEIST SEMI DRY Can, Cider, Ohio ...... 6

ANGRY ORCHARD STONE DRY Cider, New Yotk ...... 6

VIRTUE THE MITTEN Bourbon Barrel Aged Cider, Michigan ...... 28 [

Wheat Ale/Belgian-Style/Saison

GOOSE ISLAND 312 Can, Wheat Ale, Illinois ...... 5

SHINER WHITE WING Witbier, Texas ...... 4

WEST SIXTH LEMONGRASS American Wheat, Can, Kentucky ...... 5
AVERY WHITE RASCAL Can, Witbier, Colorado ...... 5

GOOSE ISLAND SOFIE Belgian-style Farmhouse Ale, Illinois ...... 17 [
NORTH COAST PRANQSTER Belgian-Style Golden Ale, California ...... 6
VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY Belgian-style Tripel, Pennsylvania ...... 6
JOLLY PUMPKIN WEIZEN BAM Farmhouse/Hefeweizen, Michigan ...... 18 [
BROOKLYN SORACHI ACE Saison/Farmhouse Ale, New York ...... 18 i
JOLLY PUMPKIN LUCIERNAGA Belgian-style Pale Ale, Michigan ...... 18 [
ANDERSON VALLEY SEASONAL GOSE Can, California ...... 6

JOLLY PUMPKIN LA ROJA Flanders-style Red Ale, Michigan ...... 20 [

Pale Ale & IPA

SCHLAFLY PALE ALE Missouti ...... 5

LEFT HAND SAWTOOTH ESB, Colorado ...... 6

STONE PALE ALE California ...... 6

LAGUNITAS IPA California ...... 6

VICTORY HOP DEVIL IPA, Pennsylvania ...... 6

NORTH COAST ACME IPA California ...... 6

LAGUNITAS LITTLE SUMPIN’ SUMPIN’ American Pale Ale, California ...... 6
STONE IPA California ...... 6

SIERRA NEVADA TORPEDO 160z Can, American IPA, California ...... 6



STONE ARROGANT BASTARD American Strong Ale, California ...... 14 [
SOUTHERN TIER 2XIPA New York ...... 6

ANDERSON VALLEY HOP OTTIN’ IPA Can, California ...... 5

FLAT 12 HALF CYCLE IPA Indiana ...... 6

STONE RUINATION IPA Imperial IPA, California ..... 7

GREEN FLASH SEASONAL IPA California ...... 18 i

Amber & Brown Ale

ANDERSON VALLEY BOONT AMBER Can, California ...... 5
WEST SIXTH AMBER ALE Can, Kentucky ...... 5

ABITA TURBODOG English-Style Brown Ale, Louisiana ...... 5
AVERY ELLIE’S BROWN ALE Can, Colorado ...... 5

ANCHOR BREKLE’S BROWN California ...... 6

Porter & Stout

FLAT 12 POGUE’S RUN PORTER Indiana ...... 6

WEST SIXTH COCOA PORTER Can, Kentucky ......

BRECKENRIDGE VANILLA PORTER Colovado ...... 5

FOUNDERS PORTER Michigan ...... 6

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT Colorado ...... 6

VICTORY STORM KING Imperial Stout, Pennsylvania ......

THIRSTY DOG SIBERIAN NIGHT Russian Imperial Stout, Ohio ...... 8
NORTH COAST OLD RASPUTIN Russian Imperial Stout, California ...... 8

} = LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES



BOURBON

BUFFALO TRACE DISTILLERY
Frankfort, Kentucky

BUFFALO TRACE
EAGLE RARE 10yr

EAGLE RARE The Silver Dollar House Selected
Single Barvel #1 10yr 2mo

EAGLE RARE The Silver Dollar House Selected
Single Barrel #2 10yr 8mo

EAGLE RARE The Silver Dollar House Selected
Single Barrel #3 11yr ymo

CHARTER 101

OLD CHARTER 8

OLD CHARTER 8YR

OLD CHARTER 10YR
ANCIENT AGE

ANCIENT ANCIENT AGE zoyr
BLANTON’S Single Barrel

BLANTON'’S Proof Dollar; Proof & The Silver Dollay's
House Selected Single Barrel 6yr 8mo

ELMER T.LEE Single Barrel

ELMER T.LEE Commemorative Edition
ROCK HILL FARMS Single Barrel
W.L.WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE
OLD WELLER ANTIQUE 107

OLD WELLER ANTIQUE 107 The Silver Dollar House
Selected Single Barrel #1 7yr 2mo

OLD WELLER ANTIQUE 107 The Silver Dollar House
Selected Single Barvel #2 7yr 3mo

OLD WELLER ANTIQUE 107 The Silver Dollar House
Selected Single Barrel #3 8yr 8mo

W.L.WELLER 12YR

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 1oyr

VAN WINKLE Special Reserve 12yv

PAPPY VAN WINKLE'’S Family Reserve 15yr
PAPPY VAN WINKLE’S Family Reserve 20yr
PAPPY VAN WINKLE'’S Family Reserve 23yr

90
90

90

90

90
101
8o
8o
86
90
86

93

93
90
93
100
90
107

107

107

107
90
107
90.4
107
90.4
95.6

14

12

12

11

11
15

16
11

26
14

11

16

14

14
16
22
28
50
85
125



COLONELE.H.TAYLOR Swmall Batch BIB 100 14

COLONELE.H.TAYLOR Single Barrel BIB 100 26
COLONEL E.H.TAYLOR Barvel Proof 1345 82
COLONELE.H.TAYLOR Cured Oak 17yr BIB 100 42
COLONELE.H.TAYLOR Seasoned Wood 100 42
STAGC JR. 1344 18
GEORGE T.STAGG 2013 128.2 42
GEORGE T.STAGG 2014 138.1 38
GEORGET.STAGG 2015 138.2 36
GEORGET.STAGC 2016 th1 34
EAGLERARE17YR 2013 90 44
EAGLERARE17YR 2014 90 40
EAGLERARE17YR 2015 90 38
EAGLERARE17YR 2016 90 36
WILLIAM LARUEWELLER 2014 140.2 52
WILLIAM LARUEWELLER 2015 134.6 46
WILLIAM LARUEWELLER 2016 134.6 40
WILD TURKEY DISTILLERY
Lawrenceburg, Kentucky
WILD TURKEY 81 81
WILD TURKEY 101 101 8
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED Barrel Proof WT-o3RB  108.2 16
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED Barrel Proof 112.8 12
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘06 101 36
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘07 101 34
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘08 101 32
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘09 101 30
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘10 101 28
1 101 24

WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘12 101 22
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘13 101 19
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘14 101 16
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘15 101 15
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘16 101 13

WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Lucky Silver Dollar; The Silver
Dollar & Lucky's House Selected Single Barrel 9yr 101 16

l

l

l

l‘o9

‘10
WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT Single Barrel ‘1

l

l‘13

l

l

l



RUSSELS RESERVE Single Barrel 10yr
RUSSELS RESERVE Single Barrel

WILD TURKEY TRADITION 14yr

WILD TURKEY DIAMOND ANNIVERSARY
WILD TURKEY MASTER'S KEEP 17yr

WILD TURKEY RUSSELL'S RESERVE 1998 15yr

HEAVEN HILL DISTILLERY

Louisville, Kentucky

OLD HEAVEN HILL GOLD BIB

OLD HEAVEN HILL GREEN é6yr

OLD HEAVEN HILL WHITE éyr BIB
EVANWILLIAMS

EVAN WILLIAMS BIB

EVAN WILLIAMS 1788 Small Batch
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 1990 Barrel #1
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2000
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2001
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2002
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2003
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2004
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2005
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2006
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2007
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2008
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 2009
OLD FITZGERALD BIB

J.W.DANT BIB

J.T.S.BROWN BIB

J.T.S.BROWN The Silver Dollar House Selected
Single Barrel 4yr émo BIB

LARCENY Very Small Batch
HENRY MCKENNA Single Barrel 10yr BIB

HENRY MCKENNA The Silver Dollar House Selected

Single Barrel 11yr 3mo BIB

101
91
86.8

102.2

100
90
100
86
100
86
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
86.6
100
100
100

100
92

100

100

HENRY MCKENNA Trick Dollar; Trick Dog & The Silver

Dollay's House Selected Single Barrel 10yr 8mo BIB

100

12
38
35
40
64

g g 00 OO OO N N 0w ©

10

16

12



EZRA BROOKS 12YR SINGLE BARREL
ELIJAH CRAIG Small Baich

ELIJAH CRAIG 12YR Small Batch

ELIJAH CRAIG 18YR Single Barrel

ELIJAH CRAIG 20YR Single Barrel

ELIJAH CRAIG 21YR Single Barrel

ELIJAH CRAIG 23YR Single Barrel

ELIJAH CRAIG Barvel Proof First Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barrel Proof Second Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barvel Proof Fifth Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barrel Proof Sixth Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barvel Proof Seventh Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barrel Proof Eighth Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barvel Proof Tenth Release
ELIJAH CRAIG Barrel Proof Twelfth Release
PARKER'S HERITAGE Blend of Mashbills 2012
PARKER'S HERITAGE Blend of Mashbills 2012
PARKER'S HERITAGE Blend of Mashbills 2012
PARKER'S HERITAGE Promise of Hope 2013
PARKER’'S HERITAGE 24yr BIB 2016

JOHN E.FITZGERALD 20YR [DSP 16]

FOUR ROSES DISTILLERY

Lawrenceburg, Kentucky
FOUR ROSES Yellow Label
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH Limited Edition 2010
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH Limited Edition 2011
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH 125th Anniversary

Limited Edition 2013

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH Limited Edition 2014
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH Limited Edition 2015
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH Limited Edition 2016

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL

100

94
94
90

90

90

90
134.2
137
134.8
140.2
128.0
139.8
138.8
136.0
131.6
139.4
137.9
96
100
90

8o
90
110.2
115.6

103.2
111.8
108.6
111.2

100

16

12
30
36
52
62
36
32
28
36
28
28
28
28
40
40
40
38
85
200

8
46
42

46
32
38
32
9

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL The Silver Dollar House Selected

Single Barrel #1 [OBSF] 10yr 4mo

105.8

14

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL The Silver Dollar House Selected

Single Barrel #2 [OESO] 10yr 8mo

112.4

14



FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Limited Edition 2011 102.6
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Limited Edition 2012 108.6
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Limited Edition 2013 120
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Limited Edition 2014 124.4
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Lid. Ed. Secretariat 100

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Limited Edition 2016
Elliott's Select 14yr 110.8

WOODFORD RESERVE DISTILLERY
Versailles, Kentucky

WOODFORD RESERVE 90.4

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 90.4

WOODFORD RESERVE 2015 MASTER'S COLLECTION
1838 Style White Corn 90.4

OLD FORESTER DISTILLERY

Louisville, Kentucky

OLD FORESTER SIGNATURE 100
OLD FORESTER 1870 ORIGINAL BATCH 90
OLD FORESTER 1897 BIB 100
OLD FORESTER 1920 PROHIBITION STYLE 11§
OLD FORESTER BIRTHDAY 12yr 2013 98
OLD FORESTER BIRTHDAY 12yr 2014 97
OLD FORESTER BIRTHDAY 12yr 2015 100
OLD FORESTER BIRTHDAY 12yr 2016 97
JIM BEAM DISTILLERY

Clermont and Boston, Kentucky

OLD GRAND-DAD BIB 100
OLD GRAND-DAD 114 114
OLD CROW RESERVE 86
JIMBEAM DOUBLE 0AK 86
JIM BEAM BONDED 100
JIMBEAM SINGLE BARREL 95
KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL RESERVE gyr 120

48
42
36
34
42

34

14

22

11

12
14
36
34
32
30

11

10
12

KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL The Silver Dollar and Old Town

Liquors House Selected Single Barrel 11yr 11mo 120
KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH Lid. Ed. 2001 Batch 1 100

8
36



KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH Ltd. Ed. 2001 Batch 2
KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH Lid. Ed. 2001 Baich 3
BAKER'S 7yr

JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT 12yr

JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT Red Wheat 11yr
JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT Brown Rice 11yr
JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT High Rye 11yr

100
100
107
86
90
90
90

JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT Six Row Barley 11yr 90

JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT Triticale 11yr
BOOKER'S
BOOKER'S 25TH ANNIVERSARY z10yr 3mo

MAKERS MARK DISTILLERY

Lovetto, Kentucky

MAKER'S MARK

MAKER'S MARK 84 2013

MAKER'S MARK CASK STRENGTH

BARTON 1792 DISTILLERY
Bardstown, Kentucky

VERY OLD BARTON BIB
1792 Small Batch

1792 Single Barrel

1792 Full Proof

1792 Sweet Wheat

90
varies
130.8

90
84
113.2

100
93.7
98.6
12§

91.2

OLD & NEW BERNHEIM DISTILLERIES

Louisville, Kentucky
BLADE & BOW

BLADE & BOW 22yr
FORGED 0AK 15yr
IL.W.HARPER
I.W.HARPER 15yr
BARTERHOUSE 20yr
RHETORIC 20yr

LOST PROPHET 22yr
OLD BLOWHARD 26yr

91
92
90.5
82
86
90.2
90
90.1

90.7

36
36
12
12
23
23
23
23
23
16

18
18

11
12
14

12
40
22

22
26
26
34
52



TOWN BRANCH DISTILLERY
Lexington, Kentucky

TOWN BRANCH BOURBON
WILLETT DISTILLERY

Bardstown, Kentucky

OLD BARDSTOWN BIB

OLD BARDSTOWN 90 2014

OLD BARDSTOWN 101

JOHNNY DRUM PRIVATE STOCK

PURE KENTUCKY Small Batch

NOAH’S MILL Small Batch

WILLETT POT STILL RESERVE Single Barrel
WILLETT 8yr Lion’s Share Vol. 1 Barrel #1586
WILLETT 11yr Barrel #1608

WILLETT 12yr Barrel #740

WILLETT 13yr Barrel #760

WILLETT 13yr Barvel #1316

WILLETT 13yr Barrel #1317

WILLETT 14yr Barrel #2089

KENTUCKY ARTISAN DISTILLERY

Louisville, Kentucky
JEFFERSON’S PRESIDENTIAL SELECT 21yr

JEFFERSON’S OCEAN Very Small Batch [Voyage 5]

BULLEIT DISTILLERY

Louisville, Kentucky

BULLEIT

BULLEIT 10 YEAR

BULLEIT BARREL STRENGTH

MICHTER'S DISTILLERY

Louisville, Kentucky
MICHTER'S Small Batch
MICHTER'S 10y
MICHTER'S 20yr

8o

100
90
101
101
107
114.3
94
125.2
124.6
118.8
124
120.4
120.6
125.2

90
91.2
119

91.4
94.2
114.2

14
12
46
26
36
38
38
38
40

46
32

10
13

11
44
90



LIMESTONE BRANCH DISTILLERY

Lebanon, Kentucky
YELLOWSTONE 7yr

RABBIT HOLE DISTILLERS

Louisville, Kentucky
RABBIT HOLE BOURBON

WHITE LIGHTNING

BUFFALO TRACE WHITE DOG MASH #1

BUFFALO TRACE WHITE DOG WHEATED MASH

BUFFALO TRACE WHITE DOG RYE
HEAVEN HILL CORN NEW MAKE

HEAVEN HILL RYE NEW MAKE

MBR TRUE KENTUCKY SHINE

MBR BLACK DOG Kentucky Corn Whiskey
NEW RIFF RYE NEW MAKE

RY

WILD TURKEY RYE 81

WILD TURKEY RYE 101 2012

WILD TURKEY RYE 101 2014

WILLETT RYE 7yr Barrel #60

WILLETT RYE 8y Barrel #9
RITTENHOUSE RYE BIB

PIKESVILLE RYE 6yr

SAZERAC RYE

BULLEIT RYE Small Batch

RUSSEL'S RESERVE RYE Small Batch 6yr
RUSSELS RESERVE RYE Single Barrel
RABBIT HOLE RYE

COLONEL E.H.TAYLOR Straight Rye BIB
KNOB CREEK RYE Small Batch

TOWN BRANCH RYE

VAN WINKLE Family Reserve Rye 13yr

105

90

125
114
125
125
125
100
90

90

81
101
101
1144
117.2
100
110
90

90
90
104
95
100
100
100

95.6

30

12

(=~ T -~ - "R - MR - SR - AI - SR < A

26
12

22

12

14

14

14

26

11

52



SAZERAC RYE 18yr 2012

SAZERAC RYE 18yr 2013

SAZERAC RYE 18yr 2014

SAZERAC RYE 18yr 2015

SAZERAC RYE 18yr 2016

HIGHWEST ROCKY MOUNTAIN RYE 21yr
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2009
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2010
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2011
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2012
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2013
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2014
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2015
THOMAS H.HANDY SAZERAC RYE 2016
BOOKER'S RYE Ltd. Ed. 13yr 1mo 12 days 2016

SEASONED BOURBONS

ANGEL'S ENVY

ANGELS ENVY Cask Finish 2014
ANGELS ENVY Cask Finish 2015
ANGELS ENVY Cask Finish 2016
MAKER'S MARK 46

90
90
90
90
90

129
126.9
128.6
132.4
128.4
129.2
126.9
126.2
136.2

86.6
119.3
127.9
124.6
94

MAKER’S MARK PRIVATE SELECT The Silver Dollar House

Selected Single Barvel 6yr 2mo
RABBIT HOLE PX Sherry Cask Finished

WOODFORD RESERVE 2016 MASTER'S
COLLECTION Brandy Cask Finish

PARKER'S HERITAGE 10yr Cognac Finish 2011

OTHER KENTUCKY WHISKEY

JACOB’S GHOST

PEARSE LYONS RESERVE
BERNHEIM Original Wheat Whiskey
WILD TURKEY FORGIVEN

ANGEL'S ENVY RYE

110.§
93

90.4
100

8o
8o
90
91
100

52
48
46
46
46
42
54
49
48
46
44
42
40
32
83

11

42
42
42

15
19

24
48

10
14
22



WOODFORD RESERVE 2013 MASTERS
COLLECTION Classic Malt Whiskey

WOODFORD RESERVE 2013 MASTERS
COLLECTION Straight Malt Whiskey

PARKER'S HERITAGE Cask Strength Wheat
Whiskey 13yr 2014

PARKER'S HERITAGE Malt Whiskey 8yr 2015
WILLETT XCF Version 1.0

TEQUILA

ELTESORO BLANCO
ELTESORO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO Limited Edition 7oth anniversary
DON JULIO 1942

LUNAZUL BLANCO

LUNAZUL REPOSADO

LUNAZUL REPOSADO SINGLE BARREL The Silver Dollar House

Selected Single Barrel #2 9mo
CASANOBLE BLANCO
CASANOBLE REPOSADO
TEQUILA OCHO PLATA
TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO
TEQUILA OCHO ANEJO
HERRADURA SILVER
HERRADURA REPOSADO
HERRADURA ANEJO
HERENCIA MEXICANA BLANCO
HERENCIA MEXICANA REPOSADO
MILAGRO SILVER
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMOND
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO
SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO
SIETE LEGUAS ANEJO

90.4 23
90.4 23
127.4 38
108 28
103.4 42
8o 11
8o 12
8o 11
8o 12
8o 14
8o 18
8o 35
8o 5
8o 6
8o 10
8o 11
8o 12
8o 9
8o 12
8o 14
8o 9
8o 11
8o 13
8o 8
8o 11
8o 6
8o 12
8o 9
8o 12

8o

14



DULCE VIDA BLANCO
DULCE VIDA REPOSADO
DULCE VIDA ANEJO
ESPOLON BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
FORTALEZA BLANCO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
FORTALEZA ANEJO

MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA

DEL MAGUEY MINERO

DEL MAGUEY SANTO DOMINGO ALBARRADAS
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO

DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS CREMA DE MEZCAL
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA

DEL MAGUEY PECHUGA

FIDENCIO SIN HUMO

FIDENCIO CLASICO JOVEN

FIDENCIO PECHUGA

FIDENCIO TOBALA

LOS NAHUALES JOVEN

LOS NAHUALES REPOSADO

SOMBRA

MEZCALVAGO ESPADIN

MALA IDEA ESPADIN

MALA IDEA CUISHE

OTHER SPIRITS

VODKA
GIN
RUM

PURCHASE THIS MENU

100
100
100
8o
8o
8o
8o
8o

84
92
98
96
94
8o
90
98
8o
97.6
92.4
98.8
86.2
86
90
100.6
90
90

11
12
14

13
16
22

14
18
14
14
14
30
36

24

32

14

10

12

13

[S)]

15



